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2020 SCHEDULE 

Cradle Community Research, Data & CQI Workgroup meetings 

Second Wednesday of each month from 9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

WMU Homer Stryker M.D. School of Medicine 
Upjohn Campus, Conference Room #422, 4th Floor 

300 Portage Street, Kalamazoo, MI 49007 
 

Catherine Kothari, WMed, Lead (269)-501-4149, catherine.kothari@med.wmich.edu 

 

 

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 

Wednesday, March, 11, 2020 

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 

Wednesday, July 8, 2020 

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 


